#### Mr. Amit Joshi

has successfully completed one-day Workshop on "*The Sexual Harassment of Women at workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 2013 (POSH)*" conducted by Ms. Kiron Prabhakar, held vide video conference in New Delhi.

29<sup>th</sup> day of March, 2022.

#### (KIRON PRABHAKAR)

FOUNDER PARTNER, PAV LAW OFFICES

[Regd. No. I 301 6/7/2017(156)-WW(e-37217]



### Mr. Leishangthem Bimolchand Singh

has successfully completed one-day Workshop on "*The Sexual Harassment of Women at workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 2013 (POSH)*" conducted by Ms. Kiron Prabhakar, held vide video conference in New Delhi.

29<sup>th</sup> day of March, 2022.

## (KIRON PRABHAKAR)

FOUNDER PARTNER, PAV LAW OFFICES

[Regd. No. I 301 6/7/2017(156)-WW(e-37217]



#### Mr. Mukesh Gusain

has successfully completed one-day Workshop on "The Sexual Harassment of Women at workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 2013 (POSH)" conducted by Ms. Kiron Prabhakar, held vide video conference in New Delhi.

29<sup>th</sup> day of March, 2022.

## (KIRON PRABHAKAR)

FOUNDER PARTNER, PAV LAW OFFICES

[Regd. No. I 301 6/7/2017(156)-WW(e-37217]



### Mr. P M Krishnan

has successfully completed one-day Workshop on "The Sexual Harassment of Women at workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 2013 (POSH)" conducted by Ms. Kiron Prabhakar, held vide video conference in New Delhi.

29<sup>th</sup> day of March, 2022.

## (KIRON PRABHAKAR)

FOUNDER PARTNER, PAV LAW OFFICES

[Regd. No. I 301 6/7/2017(156)-WW(e-37217]



### Ms. Charu Athiya Jishnu

has successfully completed one-day Workshop on "The Sexual Harassment of Women at workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 2013 (POSH)" conducted by Ms. Kiron Prabhakar, held vide video conference in New Delhi.

29<sup>th</sup> day of March, 2022.

## (KIRON PRABHAKAR)

FOUNDER PARTNER, PAV LAW OFFICES

[Regd. No. I 301 6/7/2017(156)-WW(e-37217]



### Ms. Harshit Sehgal

has successfully completed one-day Workshop on "The Sexual Harassment of Women at workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 2013 (POSH)" conducted by Ms. Kiron Prabhakar, held vide video conference in New Delhi.

29<sup>th</sup> day of March, 2022.

## (KIRON PRABHAKAR)

FOUNDER PARTNER, PAV LAW OFFICES

[Regd. No. I 301 6/7/2017(156)-WW(e-37217]



### Ms. Prerna Bountra

has successfully completed one-day Workshop on "The Sexual Harassment of Women at workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 2013 (POSH)" conducted by Ms. Kiron Prabhakar, held vide video conference in New Delhi.

29<sup>th</sup> day of March, 2022.

### (KIRON PRABHAKAR)

FOUNDER PARTNER, PAV LAW OFFICES

[Regd. No. I 301 6/7/2017(156)-WW(e-37217]

